
Year 11 Mocks 1 DRAFT 

10 October - 21 October 2022

P1/2 P3 P4/5
Monday 10/10/22 Year 10 B&V 105m

Year 11 Sociology 105m
History 75m

Tuesday 11/10/22 Drama 105m Business Studies 105m

Wednesday 12/10/22 English Language 105m Maths P1 90m

Thursday 13/10/22 Spanish Listening & Reading Spanish Listening 
& Reading

Biology (Combined) 75m
Biology (Triple) 105m

Friday 14/10/22 Geography 90m Maths P2 90m

Monday 17/10/22 German Listening & Reading German Listening 
& Reading

English Literature 105m

Tuesday 18/10/22 French Listening & Reading French Listening 
& Reading

Chemistry(Combined) 
75m
Chemistry (Triple) 105m

Wednesday 19/10/22 Spanish Writing H 80m F 70m

Thursday 20/10/22 Film Studies 90m
PE 75m

Physics (Combined) 75m
Physics (Triple) 105m

Friday 21/10/22 French & German Writing
H 80m  F 70m

Maths P3 90m


